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09134200 nhqbrurhlr unEl[p'LurlunulirL q< lhm n 490 30000
09134200 4irqb1u1[L {unbrhp' Lutlu.rnu 1[tr th mn 490 30000 14700000.00

39224341 Ulpu.rp\1, qluutnriuut uu/r0
h r"u Ln 19990.5 7 139933.50

3922431\ Uqp*nh, qltuuuriluut q:. huur 25000 80 2000000.00
cL.IuubLc 16839933.50

qnh3P
39121520 qpLu qLu hurputrUbp hu r.n 33750 4 135000.00
39121100 qnLuubnqLLbp uu h r-u r"n 35000 7 245000.00

{ u uLnu plpbpir qLu hr4 LuLtluL
q u hu puLLbp

LIU hu Ln 20000 l 20000.00

r.h uur-n uprpbpir q u hq u.rL JuL
14uhupuLLbp

UU,/I O
hu Ln 30000 l 30000.00

39131100 qnLu ubLlru qh 4ur nultru2urnbn uu hu r.n 1 90000.00

39138400
rlElluL{upf Lu2fuu Ln Lu u bLlLu ! fr

llLuhnqB
LIU Lnurqurq

LI
1 r85000 00

395r 5440 nLrllu.rhulLug 2b p Ln Lu L{Lu p u gn L1p UU ptl 5500 30.03 16516s 00
30211220 ubrlurlh hur du.r LtLu pqhlLbrr rJu hu un 200000 l 200000 00
30211200 ntnLnLuUhn hutluUunqhlLbn rJu hurLn r 65000 2 330000.00

cL+utrbrJc 1400165.00
4lu<busur.ruubn b{ u3L

34351400 b nL ur urr"u nLbnh uLhLlLbn q< hu r"n 110000 4 440000.00
34351300 !4IpLrpurp2 dbpbLLrLbpir tuLrhdLhn q< hu Ln 100000 4 400000.00
34351400 pbnLumupLbpf uLhdLbn q< h u.r Ln 130000 12 1560000 00
34351300 6u-r["rpLuprup2 rJbpbLLuLbnh LuLhL]Lbn q< hu Ln 220000 2 440000.00
34351300 StuLnupunr LlbpbLutrbpf utr[r{Ubp q< hu ur 200000 2

34 3 51600

q,;nLrluurLLn buu!uL tlbpbLLuLbpf

uLf L{Lbp
q< h u.r ur

180000 4
720000.00

34351400 pbnLu Ln Lu pLbpfr u! hLlLbn hrurn 45000 2 90000.00

-I

q<

uu

39132100

39132100

90000

r 85000

400000.00

q<



34351400 pbnLu.rur u.r ntrbnh uLItlLbp q< h u"rLn 65000 18 1170000.00

3433r100 pbnLutnup dbpbluLbp[t
quhbuuruJuubp / tlfungLulirL fun Ldp/ <uu hLuLn

120000 1

I20000.00

pbnULuurLu p dbpbUuLbpit

quhbuLnudu-rubp / qlfuuL{np !pnr1/
<rJu hurLn

14000 l
r4000.00

34331100 pbnLumup dbpbLLuLbpf

qLuhbuLnulluubp / dfrugUnrl dnft
lrnnn/

<uu hu tn
8000 1

34331100 pbnLutn ur n LIbpbLurLbpfr

quhbumLrrluubp / muL14[pLbpft

hur{upLu6nL/

<uu hLuLn

9000 1

9000.00

34331100 pbnLLuLnu p LlbpbLutrbpfr

qu.rhbuurutlu.rubp / mu!qirpLbpfr
hu{Lupu6nL/

<rJu

1

r000 00

34331100 pbnUurmu p LIbpbLLuLbpir

quhbuLnuLlu,rubp / hbptlbLn [!/ <rJu h u,rur
2000 5

ur u nr-lturn uLpLr.-rmhlLbn LIU hu r-n 24700 2 49400.00

31611300 urn ur nLn bn /nvcrarenu/ rJu hum 16300 2 32600.00

42121100

<hnnr,.tLh! !u LI oryu6L2f 1

(qtiUtlutnf !) qluLLbp
rJu hu ur r 4000 35 490000.00

34321130 u.rpqblLullduL uLr ppbp LIU hLuLn 1 35000.00

42141170

qgnplt'ltrbp
rJu hu Ln 40000 l

31120000
lJu h ru r.n 20000 20000.00

42121160

qnLlqbp h b1n LlUbplr hLuJup
rJu hu rn 4000 1 4000.00

42121160

qndqbp hbrlnLlLbp[r hudLup
rJu hurur 17000 1 17000.00

34321130

upqElullduU uurppbp
rJu hLuLn 4500 l 4500.00

34321121

u{LnnJEpbLu.rLbp 1n Lrlfr qLn friL bp
UU hu Ln 1500 l 1500.00

urLlLnnLIbpbLuLbpfr qLuhbuLnuLluubp

/pngu{unt.lutr laf !f tlfLu!9[1 rJu hurur 9000 1

39831280 Luqu llfr LltuppblnL d[gng uu thtnn 300 25 7500.00

3433r300

u L{Ln nJbpbL utrbpf qLuhbuuutluubp

/pngLuLlun[uL !6[!/ LIU h r-u Ln 7000 1 7000.00

31211221
uLgutniriLbp UU hrurn 4000 l 4000.00

34331100

8000.00

hu rn

1000

10000.00

31211180

35000

40000.00

qbLbpu Ln npLbp
1

34331300

9000.00



34331300

uL{LnntlbpbLuLbp[r qLuhbumuduubp

/pbnLu fugt'qf' qne,4 bd LIU 5500 1 5500.00

31221230

Llf LugdLuL LIu 1n Lfutrbp
rJu hu rr 5400 5400.00

31221230

tliru: gLIuL rlulnLfuLbp
LIU h u.r r-n 2700 1 2700 00

u{Ln nJbpbLLrLbpir q u hbuLnLutlu.rubp

/dblLup!ur1[L qpflLbp/ hLuLn 3500 l 3500.00

31641216
hu Ln nr! qLnnLuruLl rJu huur 7000 1 7000.00

34331300

uL{LnntlbpbUuLbpf quhbuLnuLluubp
/qgnn+hth qfuul L{np pulnL/ rJu 6500 1 6500.00

34331300

uL{LnndbpbLutrbpfr qLlhbuLnuLluubp

/tIb!Lup!u1irL h1b!Ln pudu gLiru/ rJu hu ur 10000 1 10000.00

34321110

t h nfuulgLItuL urnLr.hbp
UU hu ur l 22000.00

31641218

hupL{u6uLIrfri
rJu h r"u ur 7500 2 15000.00

34331300

uL{Lnnfbpbl.ruLbpf qLuhbutnuLluubp

/nL1r1np4n11 uLlrr.[ rJu h uLn 20000 1

34331300

u L{mndbpbtruLbpfr qLuhbuu u LIu ubp

/pbnLu.rLn u p LIbpbLurlfr/ tru hu.lm 4000 1 4000.00

34331300

rlblfr dnqf &ulpbp
r.ru hu Ln 10000 l

uu hum 6000 1 6000.00

34331300

Lu {ur ndbpbLuL bp I quhbuLn u L.lu ubp

/puLulnLlulfrL !bLn bpfr L bpLr p!f1 rJu hu:rn 12000 l 12000 00

34331300

uL[tnnfbpbLLuLbpf quhbuLnuLlLuubp

/tuL9u Lnlrlf qfuLuL{np pu 1nL/ rJu h u.r Ln 75 00 7500.00

34331300

uL{LnndbpbLuLbpir qtuhbuLnuduubp

/nbLn irLb fun1nL{Lr{ LIU l 9800.00

39831275
u L{urndbpbtruLbpf Lluppnrl
d n Lb

rJu rhuln 4000 l 4000.00

24951311

hu!u uu.rnbgnLgfrl trln Lpbp
Lhmn 2000 50 100000.00

huur

l

34331300
LIU

hu Ln

22000

20000.00

r0000.00

4332| 90
hh+nurr.lLh! uu.rppbp /hf rlpur{1irl1

rIu 1nLfu/

1

hLuLn 9800

rJu



LIU Lhmp 1500 5 7500.00

39831280
uqu!f LfuuppblnL dirgng

Lhur n 400 10000.00

42431000
LudpupdlrlLbp

UU hu Ln 3500 1 3500.00

34331300

u L{LnnLIbpbLuLbpfr quhbuLn u LIu ubp

/uf fi!nLb funr1nL{u11/ UU h r"u Ln 4400 1 4400.00

ut{trrntlbpbLuLbpI q u hbuurutluubp

i nbm[rLb [unr1n{u!/ uu huun 3000 l

34331300

ut{Ln n[bpbLLuLbpir q u hbuLn LuLILuubp

/gu Ln !nr1 LILulnLfu u L{mnfbpbLuLbpir
hudup/

rJu h u.r ur r 8000 18000.00

343 21130

urpqblu!durL utuppbp
rJu hu Ln 3000 1 3000 00

3433r300

u{Ln ntlbpbLLuLbpfr q u,rh bu Ln u.r rJu.r ubp

/6n6uLultulfrL p[/ rJu hu rn 6000 1 6000 00

31641218

hupL{u6uLIbndhl
rJu hLuLn 6000 4 24000.00

34391100

LnpLullunpLbpir qupurguLbp
lpw2ful'21

UU hu rn 85000 1 85000.00

34331300

u L{Ln nL.lbpbLuL bp I qLuhbuLnuLluubp

/dbqL ur rqhl rJu hu Ln 22000 1 22000.00

343 9l.100

Lnpu!mnpLhp[r qupurguLbp
/hbuLrf !9np4f lbLmpnLuluL dnr/ uu hu Ln 24000 l 240 0 0.0 0

Ln pLu !mnpLhpfr qupuquLbp
/hbLnhfr dfrugLluL dnrl u9/ UU hu rn 16000 1 16000.00

Ln pLu !mnpLbpfr qtupuquLbp
/hburtrf LlirugrluL dnrl dufu/ LIU hruLn 16000 16000.00

31641218

h Lu p {Lu 6Lu d b 1tl iri rJu hu Ln 30000 1 30000.00

34311140 2updirlir rluubp rJu h u.r ur 25000 1 25000

38621300 hLulbf rlirLnnluLluL rJu hu ur 10000 l 10000

24951311
hu!uuunbgnLgfri trlnLpbp

rJu

34331300
3000.00

l

34391100

34391100

1



34331300 LuLhpir uluhbutnuJLuubp
/L{unbfrpfr Ln Llppulir !*Lt,.nhy'

u r{Ln n LI bp btr rJu 5000 5000

34321200 dulLufulugnLgfriLbp rJu hulLn 7000 7000

34331300 uLbpfr qLuhbuuruduuhp

/unghfr hLutrqn qgh tlLhp/

LUL{mnLlbpblr LIU hu ur 4000 4000

34331300

pbLuLbpir qLuhbuuLrrJuubp
/Lupuqulurf I dLuln Lfu/

uL{Lnndb

rJu h u.r r"n 2500 2500.00

42121190 nJ rJu hu rn 9000 9000.00

34331300

pbLLrLbpfr quhbuuruduubp
/pL4updullLILuL u u.rpptu/

u r.[Ln n tlb

uu hurLn 6000 6000.00

34311140
2updfrlf dLuubp

hLr m 32000 32000.00
343 I130 Ltl lu duLr n6 tu rJu hum 11000 2 22000.0043211 0 tu tu rlutr n6 tu hu.r ur 15000 2 30000.0031442100 nLlnut Ltriur tn n uu hu Ln 44000

13432L230 hur rurl LhLfb & lJu hu Ln 6000 l 6000.0034331300 h t lru huur 4500 1 4500.0034331300 bu&n UU huur 4500 l 4500.0031151170 rlur LTn LI ut n uu hu-rur 11000 1 11000.0011303
LU u..l LIuL n6 tu LIU h r"u rn 5500

343211 0 tu tu rJLltr n6 tu LIU hw r"n 26000 l 26000.00

3433I3 00

pbtruLbpf ulLuhbuuuLluubp
/LIbpbLLulfr qufungh qL4h ttur qnp
hn

u r{mnLIb

lJu hu Ln 28000

3164121 hur uOuLIb d h r.r tn 5000 l s000.00

34331300

LnndbpbLuLbpfr 14 u hbumLuduubpLU L1

/lnh r.Jnhr/ LIU hLu m 2000.00

34331300
pbLLuLbpfr uluhhuLnuLluubp

bL tu

u t.[Ln n LIb
LIU hu ur 91000 91000.00

34331300

pbtruLbpfr qLuhbumuduubp
/!nqurlirL LunuLILgpu !Lu1/

Lu L{tn n LIb

LIU hr-u m 3r000.00

34331300
mnLlbpbLutrbpfr q LuhbumurJu ubp

u nurlt tu tll

uL{
rJu hum 5000 5000.00

34331300
Ln ndbpbLLuLbpfr u1u hbuLn u LILu u hp

/u nulr LU UJ

ru{
LIU hu Ln 10500 r 0500.00

pbLuLbpf ulLuhbumuLluubp

/!Lf pLbp I C anarur< (ruanNera)//

u r.[urndb

LIU hum 6000 6000.00

huun

1

1

1

1

l

lJu
1

rJu

44000.00

l 5500.00

l 28000.00

uu

2000 1

l

15500 2

l

34331300 l



34331300

ur{urnLIbpbLutr hpfr quhbuLnuduubp
/LlLfrpLbp /!urpquLL{npir1 or1u11/ uu hum 5000 5000.00

34331300

uLbpfr quhbuLnuLluubp
/!L[pLbp /unuLgpLu!ufr hbLdLutr
o

ut{unrJbpbL

huun 500 500.00
31641220 Lbd rJu hu ur 1200

1 r200.0042121190 nrJ LIU hum 83000
1 83000.0031512420 u6 UN ntuLu durn n n U UU hu Ln 12000 2 240 0 0.0 031512420 ur3 NIULU tJbn n IUnt UN rJu hu ur 3000 2 6000.0031511100 ntuul dtu LILu u b lJu hurLn 3000 4 12000.00

34331100

ntru.r Ln u p LIbpbLLuLbpir

qLuhbumtudLuubp /hbLntrfr LIfrLupbp
IUU

Ph

LIU h r"u Ln 25000 2 50000.00

34331100

pbnLLuuup JbpbLuLbpir
quhbuLnu Juubp /gb[uqLuh duq/ hLuLn 7000 2 r4000 00

34331100

nLtutnrup rlbpbLuLbpfr
quhbuuutluubp /uL{uhb6

pb

uu h u.r rl 45000 45000.00

34331100

pbnLu u urp LlbpbLutibpir
quhbuurLrrJuubp /u u lLfr!Lbpfr

nd LN

lJu hu ur 6000 6000 00

34331100
pbnLLu Ln Lu p LIbpbLuLbp[r

nbdbtuuhbuLnudu ub
rJu r 0000 r 0000.00

34331100

pbnLuu Lup LIbpbLuLbpir
quhbum u LIu ubp /r.h nfu uLgrjLulr
mnL{rfr 15Lu{

uu hu ur 65000 65000.00

34331100

pbntru mup dbpbLLrLbpir
qu.rhbumulLlu uhp

nrJ NL

rJu 45000 45000.00

34331100

nLuLnup LIbpbLuLbpfr
quhbuLnuLluubp /fu gfr!fr

n

pb

LIU hu Ln 11000 11000.00

34331100

pbnLumup JbpbLLuLbp[
qLuhbuLnu Juubp /1b!ir nLdbrlupurp/ <uu h u.rm r 10000 110000.00

34321150
u!Lu L{u nu !LulfrL u pqblurllLbp

rJLu
<LIU hum 88000 88000.00

34321150
u nutlulfrL u pqblu Lltrbp

hbmh

uqurq
h u: L-n 57200 57200 00

34321130
durLU LU rJutr n6 IU <LIU h u.r Ln 35000 1 35000.0034321130

/h bur l-ru.l u.l dLuL n6 ul < LIU huLn 30000 30000.00

34331100

pbnLuLn u:p dbpbLLutrbpfr

quhbumtuduubp /pLrpir
h

<rJu h u.r Ln 260000 260000 00

l

uu

rJu

1

huLn

1

hu rl

1

1

<LIU l

1

1



34331100

pbnLu Ln u p LlbpELurtrbpir

qLu hbum Lu duu ubp /upgblu!LIutr
n6 u-l hur 6n

<Lru hum 25000 3

pbnLuuru.rp LlbpbLutrbpfr

14 u hbuLnu LILuubp /{u.r nb frp fr
tu LL] IU

<rJu hum 30000 1 30000.00

34331100
FbnUuruu.rfr tlbpbLuLbpir

uhbutnu.rLJuub LU LN

<uu hurtn 6000 4 24000.00

34331100

FbnLurmun dbpbLuLbpfr
quhbuururJLuubp l2wpdl2l pLupdir!/ <uu h Lu r-n 14000 2 28000.00

34331100

pbntrLuLn u p rlbpbLLuUbpir

ultuhbuLn Ludu ubp /r1b!f
! nL Ln u Ll Ln ul irli uurpp/

<uu h u.r rn 35000 35000.00

s4331100

pbnLuLn Lup tlbpbluLbpir
quhbuurutluubp /l1n1n rrlu Ln Lu p fr
hutlup UufuruurbuLlu6 fu nlnL{uI

<rju hu Ln 90000 90000.00

34331100

Fbnlu Lnufi tlbpbLuLbpfr
q u hbuLnu [Luubp /uru !4f pLbpfr

hur LL]

<uu hu Ln 7s000 75000.00

34321130 <rJu h Lu r-n 25000 2 50000 00

34331100
<lJu hu rn 30000 1 30000 00

34331100

pbnlutnup dbpbLuLbpfr
quhburruduubp /qlfuuL{np

tluL tl LU nL

<rJu hu Ln 35000 1 35000.00

34331100 <lJu h u.r Ln 100000 l 100000.00

34331t00

pbnLLum Lu p UbpbLuLbpfr

quhbuurLrLlLuubp /2updf 1fr pLu ndh q/ <rJu h u-rLn 3 42000.00

<uu hu ur 220000 1 220000.00
,12911 190 uu hrur.n 5000 25000.00
4291 1190 lJU hrutn r500 l r500.00
42911210 tru hurr.n 2000 l 2000.00
42911190 UU hrutrt 2000 1 2000.00
42911210 uu huu 4000 1 4000 00
4291 I 190 UU hurtn 6000 5 30000.00
42911t90 lru hurr,n r 2000 l r2000.00
12911190 uu huru 10000 l 10000.00
4291 I190 lIu huu 7000 l 7000.00
42911190 UU hr.u tn 7000 l 7000.00
429t t2t0 lJu hu tn 15000 4 60000.00
42911210 LIU hurtn 19000 l
,1291 1190 urnt UI uu huru 6000 1 6000.00
429t 1210 UU hurr.n 9000 l 9000.00

34327240

75000.00

34331100

l

l

1

tupgblu!duL !n6aut1
pbnLuurup dbpbLuLbpf
q Lu hbuLn u LItu ubp /L{u nbfrpir

hruULunu nd r}uUtuL/

pbnLLum u p LlbpblLrtrbpir

r.qu.rhbum udu ubp /JbUtru nbhl/

14000

u; Llmn JbpbLulir 1b!uLfr{Lbp
{unhfirpf qLn]r1 5
{*lt1}rph q*h:
oqf trtpbbrftuL qurfr;tlhp
tluntfirpfr qurfr;
olh btp66rftuh qufrlLrtp
r{unt[rpfr qLnfl

{Lunh$p}r qur}r2

{tunh$pfr qufrl

{urnhfrp}r qLnfr2

{untfirpf q ur]r1

orlf hhpbEdurtr qLnfrlhtp
o1f l-rhpbbrlut-r q tnfytrtp 19000.00

or1[ trhpbbdtuh qrnfrltrhp



331,47742

0927t620

0921 1 100 2urpdh)h tnlrttn LIU lhlrln 3000 100 300000.00
09211100 2lxndh)h tnLntF 2,tiu thrnn 3000 r05 315000.00

trtpup\f1Lhp UU huu r 6000 5 80000.00
09211100 2updfr;fr lnrrlhp 2,UU lhulp 4300 5 21500.00

uhluhnpgluu\ruh lnqtp luu thtnn 750 40 30000.00
09211100 2rupdlrl]r lnr4hp uu rhlnn 5000 t0 50000.00
09211100 2urndh:h lnqhn LIU thrnn 2147 205 440135.00

0921I100 2urpdfr;f ln14tp uu lhLrn 7500 20 r50000.00
,12911190 !untlfpf qtnfl uu hurur 24000 1 24000.00
42911190 r.lurnblfrpf qufl tru r 8000 l 18000.00

09210000 putulnrrltp h puurLlnrptp tru !q 2800 1B 50400.00
094r 1710 UbnLJtlu6 FLurl.tulL quq rJu !q 280 3565 998200

09132200 pbLqirL, nbqnLgurp rJu rhmn 500 500 250000

44921500 Ubr"h u dLuSh!' qfrLLt ur.u thL rJu Uq 130 52000

44521170 Una qbpLbp rJu h u-rtn 1100 10 | 000

24911900 UtrrhUh unuhL6 rJu !q 100 250 25000

r481r300 (nlln n uULu {Lu nu Utrbn UU hu ur 600 50 30000

30192233 u[1fr!nlr LIU hum 1200 50 60000
44192100 rrlnrhr.lhLhtptnnhnh th nLh nLn LIU hu rn 2200 60 132000

31685000 EtbUmnulluL bp !u.r ptugJuL 1up tru h Lu r-n 1960 6 1r 760

3r331300 l1blmpulLuL lLup' q1Ld1u,
puqtluqhn, Uc 1.25Ud2

rJu dbmp I450 300 435000

44111200 q bdbtr Ln rJu2 l.tq 60 1650 99000

44111200 q bLIbL Ln !q 60 350 21 000

44921110 qhqu, zhLununu!uL, dnfu pu.lqnqlr uu Uq 150 350 52500
18141100 ! lrnl, na tnl hrrrrn 1)O l qnn l ROOOO

18141100 !EnLno tItl hrr tn 140 600 84000
39224341 Ur1pulnqn, qluumduub uu hu ur 25000 15 375000

39837000 gufuu {bp rJu hum 445 170 7565 0

39837000 gu fuLu L.[bp rJu hurLn 445 775 344875

39837000 9 Lu fu Lu L{b1 UU hu Ln 445 370 r 64650

44112140 lu dftru.rm LIU ptI 4850 125 606250

44163380 UquqnnrLLtLbn LIU dbLnp 350 135 47250

44163390 Uqu ut nnrtrUtrbnh Lr-r4LuqmbpLbp rJu h r.u rn 130 110 14300

44112160 !ba6 huuru!bbp pd 600 115 69000
44621110 !bLmpnLLlgL{u6 gbnnLgdutr

nrrrn hrr r rn nnIEn
UU h u.r Ln 3400 100

340000

44621130 !bLLn pnL u9L{Lu6 gbnnLg dLuIr

^,,,-h,,,,^^-t,t-^h,f,,,,,hh

LIU 1600 14
22400

446)1130 !bL tn pnL u g {u6 gbnn Lg Lltutr

-,,,^L,...--^t.L-L,(,,,,,L-

uu hum 1550 7
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